
Résultats Scratch

clt archer club score
1 DEROMBISE Jérôme ACLS 522

2 HERTWIG Didier UTC 491

3 DEROMBISE Florence ACLS 472

4 MICHEL Sébastien STRASBOURG 65 470

5 BORDE Olivier La Flèche Boroillotte 465

6 GRANDHAYE Vincent ACLS 455

6 LEROUGE Ludovic UTC 455

8 GAUTHIER Fabrice ACLS 447

9 JACOPIN Sophie STRASBOURG 65 441

10 VIGEZZI Ludovic La Flèche Boroillotte 437

11 KOCYIGIT Zeynep UTC 431

12 MABIRE Jérome La Flèche Boroillotte 423

13 RICHERT Corinne STRASBOURG 65 422

14 BRAUN Alain UTC 416

15 DEMANGEL Denis La Flèche Boroillotte 404

16 BŒUF-DEVALLOIR Marie-Cécile UTC 403

17 LEHMAMNI Ilyes ACS 398

18 GRANDHAYE Marie-Ange ACLS 394

19 KLEINMANN Norbert STRASBOURG 65 373

20 DUBOIS Claude ACLS 355

21 DIAGO-JESTIN Ana ACS 354

22 MABIRE Kevin La Flèche Boroillotte 341

23 SELLAM Mickael ACS 334

24 LALANNE Jérémie ACS 321

25 PIOLET Alain UTC 295

26 PEQUIGNOT Jean-Pierre ACLS 287

27 GERST Louis ACS 279

28 PALANGA Daniel ACS 255

29 BELVISOTTI Eugène ACS 240

30 SCHMITT Natacha UTC 239

31 PAUTRAT Marion ACLS 231

32 VIGEZZI Anthéa La Flèche Boroillotte 228

33 SELLAM Ouriel ACS 202

34 CHELLEMBOYEE Marday UTC 184

35 BRAUN Raphaël UTC 151

36 YILDIRIM Elif Sara UTC 134

37 SPINGAM Réouven ACS 129



Résultats par clubs

clt archer club réel 4 meilleurs

1 DEROMBISE Jérôme ACLS 522

3 DEROMBISE Florence ACLS 472
6 GRANDHAYE Vincent ACLS 455

8 GAUTHIER Fabrice ACLS 447 1896

18 GRANDHAYE Marie-Ange ACLS 394

20 DUBOIS Claude ACLS 355

26 PEQUIGNOT Jean-Pierre ACLS 287

31 PAUTRAT Marion ACLS 231

17 LEHMAMNI Ilyes ACS 398

21 DIAGO-JESTIN Ana ACS 354
23 SELLAM Mickael ACS 334

24 LALANNE Jérémie ACS 321 1407

27 GERST Louis ACS 279

28 PALANGA Daniel ACS 255

29 BELVISOTTI Eugène ACS 240

33 SELLAM Ouriel ACS 202

37 SPINGAM Réouven ACS 129

5 BORDE Olivier La Flèche Boroillotte 465

10 VIGEZZI Ludovic La Flèche Boroillotte 437
12 MABIRE Jérome La Flèche Boroillotte 423

15 DEMANGEL Denis La Flèche Boroillotte 404 1729

22 MABIRE Kevin La Flèche Boroillotte 341

32 VIGEZZI Anthéa La Flèche Boroillotte 228

4 MICHEL Sébastien STRASBOURG 65 470

9 JACOPIN Sophie STRASBOURG 65 441
13 RICHERT Corinne STRASBOURG 65 422

19 KLEINMANN Norbert STRASBOURG 65 373 1706

2 HERTWIG Didier UTC 491

6 LEROUGE Ludovic UTC 455
11 KOCYIGIT Zeynep UTC 431

14 BRAUN Alain UTC 416 1793

16 BŒUF-DEVALLOIR Marie-Cécile UTC 403

25 PIOLET Alain UTC 295

30 SCHMITT Natacha UTC 239

34 CHELLEMBOYEE Marday UTC 184

35 BRAUN Raphaël UTC 151

36 YILDIRIM Elif Sara UTC 134

challenge Raymond Jaquin

1 ACLS 1896

2 UTC 1793

3 La Flèche Boroillotte 1729

4 STRASBOURG 65 1706

5 ACS 1407


